
 0.781 HOLE 

 2.50 

 0.031 

NOTES:
MATERIAL: ALUMINIUM (INNER AND OUTER 1.
BANDS AND ALL LETTERING, BACKGROUND
TO BE DARK BLUE).
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES.2.
TOLERANCES:3.
DECIMAL: 0.005

REVISIONS
ZONE REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED

A PCO #5300102. INITIAL RELEASE. 
DSILVA. 9/7/2022 L.ARGIL

THIS DRAWING AND THE INFORMATION CONTAINED WITHIN IT ARE CONFIDENTIAL AND MAY 
NOT BE COPIED OR DISCLOSED WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF LITTELFUSE.

A A

B B

C C

D D

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

OUTLINE OL-82065

PLATE, FACE

-

-

-

Expertise Applied  Answers Delivered

<S>

DIMENSIONS ARE SHOWN IN MILLIMETERS. DIMENSIONS AND TOLERANCES ARE
DEFINED ACCORDING TO ANSI/ASME Y14.5-1994.
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